Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

/99

For Official Use

Company Number

04628632

Exsel (int) Community Interest Company

I

Kevin Lucas, 32 Stamford Street, Altrincham, Cheshire, WA14 1EY

the Liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 30 September 2015

Date

Signed A~

13 October 2015

Lucas Johnson Limited

32 Stamford Street
Altrincham
Cheshire

WA14 1EY

Ref EQ012/KL/WTILE
Software Supphied by Turmkey Computer Technology bimited Glasgow

Insolvency §

For Official Use

SATURDAY

*A4IBKZ3F*
17/10/2015
COMPANIES HOUSE

i

#70



Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Exsel (Int) Community Interest Company

on the 30 September 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name SHEEFEREY (b NS A TS
Signed 7:14/ ‘@/é’/fl\

Z= 7 —
Dated 3 &%&‘7’//‘3’ ’




Exsel (Int) Community Interest Company
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 September 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Plant & Machinery 1,528 00 Uncertain
Motor Vehicles 11,133 00 Uncertain
Stock 1,500 00 Uncertain
Cash at Bank 90 00 90 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors g0 00

Signature 7Z’ &%@ Date gﬁé?/ ¢
ez




Exsel (int) Community Interest Company
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 September 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 90 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 90 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
80 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 90 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 80 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 80 00
Unsecured non-preferential clams (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 49,382 00
Directors 34,000 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 22,000 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 1,747 00
107,129 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (107,039 00}
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (107,039 00}
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00

100 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(107,139 Q0)

Signature ;M Date 3 @'/&?’/ ’(/
ez




§5 0T STOZ 4990020 £1 OT bTOZ J9A TOS Sdi 7jo1 a8ed

§ w ainjeusig

00 +9 M ZENQ ‘AgSWIG ‘peCY SSOW "Jed SSauisng LI0DY ‘Saoyy0 Aemied O Ae|d plIOM TOMD
80 60b 402 €7 “MPISULIQ 198115 AQIad ZS ‘9T X08 Od ‘SHjauag puL anuady jpune) ydnolog aJ1yseIue 1S 00MD
00 00¢ VIS 89 ‘9jepuasscy ‘UIpFusey ‘31R1S] [BLIShpU| SIIBD '133.41S L100g al4 ueanp Z0AD
00ST¥'z YYS ZZW “1e1sayoue ‘Aemsuouns Yied sepiy ‘9snop sejy aucydepop, TOAD
00 082'C A6 TN “uopuo? ‘peoy s|jlauoiuad ‘QTZ 1004 Y18 ‘9SNOH BIJO3A Eij09A 00AD

d1€ Sva ‘uolduniem

00005t ‘Asjues jea)n ‘anusnay usaun As|Bun “jied ssauisng asaw Aajdul] asnol Jsjemsamen SN paIJUN 0N
25'0Z¢ AST ZTW “121sayoueiy ‘aue] AB[BUol ‘asnoy jestamuNn wonun oono
Ot L8E'T UIZ Z¥d ‘BIysesuet ‘uoisald ‘a|qqry Uo UOSY ‘peoy $3I01S Z9T TN EL 001D
00 ZHT'E L13£02Z1 ‘911009 ‘EEX09 Od ‘[12UNOD UOYAS |1PUNne) yanalog uoyas 00S2
Pr6zT AP EW “U9isayouely ‘sledsueaq 08E/8LE uonesodio) auoued 00d2
9T 117 308 NM 91BIST [BLIISNPU| SIUBT YINOS ‘pEOY 1183207 ‘9shOH LIMN laguiiy, 358 Yo O0OND
00 t9 vy LDy ‘aaysyreg Suipesy s[esyl ‘peoy jaunig “sed 23BWWol § Soueansu) yiag oW 0D
00 000, SA6 SNM ‘Slepsiowisys ‘peoy |ocdlan ve 181S3WED pIEMp] UIMRIA 0o0wWD
00 £59'8 XAz 691 |00didAIT ‘7T0Z X08 Od ‘B21A195 SaNUBARY (12uno) AN joodiaary 0012
00 000°£Z SAZ 61 ‘UOYBAN ‘ANUBAY SULOS IS b7 Ylwsp({o9 piemp3 ASiyar oo
000 1ZT 863N ‘BUAL uodn 9j3sEIMBN ‘UCIUBGEUDT ‘MIIA NIBd UOIUSY ‘Z0ZE 8 WOOY NH2I 001D
00 000°¢ce 35t ZTTNA ‘X3ssng 1sap ‘Buiyliop ‘peoy uojduiiieg ‘asnoy adpirg uoifurling 32140 JuUsWaIIoT DYINH TOHD
00 ¥4°T QVyT 547 ‘1o0dIann 192435 Sawer ‘9snoH ueiday 400(4 Yig (LoA) SWOoIsND 12 anuanay IWH 00HD
/G T8¢ HLS STOd Weyaled ‘Yyriomsuadas ‘peoy sl sauleg “LINo) JOUBW 7 elwwes 0090
GO'VEE'T 408 §9H ‘ynSoisoqsaleuy uno3 deld plequiun “ed ssauisng sawer 15 paywr N Auedwo?) pJesjand ay) 104D
00 £¥S 780 TS |o1sug ‘sdijiiyd 1S 193415 ISOM 8 JIGMIBN Isnay 3inJiuing 0042
00 009°6T ANP ZWI ‘uely po 3is| 'sej3nog ‘soeula) adejed ‘sjuswiiledy susanpD ayl S/ saiuadolad )33 0030
0008 BasURMS YIAQ T0a2
00 8¢ QS0 Ot1 "Bue puejlBIN ‘I[N puUBflIeN MN dopysag 0oaon
00059'T XLE TZ1 ‘@PISAISIBN ‘YH0Jeas ‘peoy Yliojeas Ty doys 1254000 0020
00 £L06'Y Q9§ ¥1S ‘2NYsHIIg JOSPUIM ‘PEOY PEaYUIPIBN ‘WIBAAS|IN sen ysnug 004D
00 v9 D36 6655 ‘uop|ised ‘bTEG X0 Od SJUELDIBIN 91V 00vD
3 SSaIppY owepn Aoy

slojipas) Auedwo) - g
Auedwo) isaJ93u] Alunwiwto) (3ur) [8sx3
P3AW)] uosuyor sean




S5 0T ST0Z 4890120 €71 01 ¥T0Z 19A DS Sdi \ 7jo73Bey
— /7
98'8Z1'L01 SuyjeroL sa1UT LT
3 SSaLppy auwien A3y

si0ypas) Auedwo) - g
Auedwo) 158.493u] Ajlunwiwo) (ul) |9sx3
patiwi] uosuyor seanq




15 60 STOZ G010 €T 0T0Z 3A 705 5dI k Tjot afed
|®o§ a1mjeudis
oot Sujezol sl £
EE 0 0 X948 8N '211yseoue] ‘IRpsSIsw S ‘proy |00dIaAN 16 12]53LUEE) PIeMpP] UILEN JN TODH
143 0 0 SAT 61 ‘OPISAISIBIN ‘UOIEA ‘DNUBAY SUYOT IS #2 YUWISPIoD piemp3 ASJpar N 00SH
£E 0 188 gNAM ‘@a1Iysecue ‘ajeplawens ‘peoy SSON 21IYyMm 9T |BZe4 $32URL] U3BINEA SIA) 004H
1101 12410 ssaJppy awepN Ay

siopjoya4eys - 2
Auedwio) 3sa4a3u] Allunwiwo) () |95X3
paliwy vuosuyor sean




